WH-MY01052006

Aschera

Zsoftware solutions

24.04.2010 Ort:

Trigleben

Teamwertung -

Schiessstatte:

Landesmeisterschaften stat. Kurzwaffe 2010
C.13 Sportpistole

BDMP SchielRstand Triigleben - Krahnberg

Platz

SISLG/ Team

Mannscl\] itgl.Nr. lieder
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Gesamtit

1

SLG Leinatal 08
Voigt, Axel
Huppel, Henrico
Berlet, Torsten

SLG Rennsteigschitzen e.V.

Kaufmann, Torsten
Sillmann, Simone
Grol3, Andre
Kaufmann, Susanne

SLG PSV Erfurt
Lehmann, Norbert
Fischer, Achim
Kutz, Donald
Hildebrandt, Jura

SLG Werratalschiitzen
Meyhdofer, Jirgen
Suck, Harry

34114
39196
40737

29372
27437
43919
29929

24863
16562
27614
26797

7818
16863

SLG Schauenburg-Horst Friedrichroda

Elstner, Rene
Triebel, Mark
John, Danny

9634
19408
14164

Zwischenergebnis

407
126
140
141

483
122
135
100
126

401
97
92

118
94

155
92
63

143

103
40

25.04.2010

20:12

412
135
139
138

506
122
128
121
135

383
88
83

120
92

158
88
70

146
0
108
38

17
5
10
2
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819

768

609

313

289




